
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,959.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

6,959.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,959.86$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

6,959.86$

75,890.47$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

75,890.47$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

495,703.31$

4,872.94$
0.00$

4,872.94$
500,576.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

495,703.31$

4,872.94$
0.00

4,872.94
500,576.25$

4,804,908.03$

53,561.39$
0.00$

53,561.39$
4,858,469.42$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

1,858.41$
0.00$

1,858.41$
1,858.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

1,858.41$
0.00

1,858.41
1,858.41$

0.00$

20,426.83$
0.00$

20,426.83$
20,426.83$

$
$
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09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

600,410.13$

6,155.36$
0.00$

6,155.36$
606,565.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

600,410.13$

6,155.36$
0.00

6,155.36
606,565.49$

5,998,978.00$

67,657.27$
0.00$

67,657.27$
6,066,635.27$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

302,559.21$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

302,559.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

302,559.21$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

302,559.21$

3,284,739.60$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,284,739.60$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

434,888.47$

25,639.97$
0.00$

25,639.97$
460,528.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

434,888.47$

25,639.97$
0.00

25,639.97
460,528.44$

4,721,187.22$

281,824.46$
0.00$

281,824.46$
5,003,011.68$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

32,477.94$

24,716.51$
0.00$

24,716.51$
57,194.45$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

32,477.94$

24,716.51$
0.00

24,716.51
57,194.45$

354,140.55$

271,674.13$
0.00$

271,674.13$
625,814.68$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

230,814.80$

40,157.79$
0.00$

40,157.79$
270,972.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

230,814.80$

40,157.79$
0.00

40,157.79
270,972.59$

2,505,680.29$

441,398.66$
0.00$

441,398.66$
2,947,078.95$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

561,565.37$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

561,565.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

561,565.37$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

561,565.37$

6,121,836.43$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

6,121,836.43$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

33,947.50$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

33,947.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

33,947.50$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

33,947.50$

901,518.61$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

901,518.61$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

472,125.48$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

472,125.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

472,125.48$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

472,125.48$

5,123,287.96$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,123,287.96$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified School District No. 32
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

111,691.67$

51,901.50$
0.00$

51,901.50$
163,593.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

111,691.67$

51,901.50$
0.00

51,901.50
163,593.17$

1,209,105.16$

570,480.90$
0.00$

570,480.90$
1,779,586.06$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

334,914.46$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

334,914.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

334,914.46$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

334,914.46$

2,008,090.69$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,008,090.69$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

680,696.99$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

680,696.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

680,696.99$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

680,696.99$

2,909,363.85$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,909,363.85$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,298,755.19$

155,302.48$
0.00$

155,302.48$
4,454,057.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

4,298,755.19$

155,302.48$
0.00

155,302.48
4,454,057.67$

40,018,726.86$

1,707,023.64$
0.00$

1,707,023.64$
41,725,750.50$

$
$
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